
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) A & H Kitchens (UK) Limited 

IANe (b) 
Darren Edwards 
Aspect Plus LLP 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04253453 

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company's 

affairs as at (c) 20 February 2013 

Rae —_> Signed Date 20 February 2013 

Aspect Plus LLP 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 
Post Room 

| 

i *A22RDQPM* 

A04 #344 22/02/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of A &H Kitchens (UK) Limited 

on the 20 February 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name “PAL Sound Hu B&a2d 

Dated Zo/ 2h; 13 

Signature hull LMA Date 20/2/t 3 



A&H Kitchens (UK) Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets: 

None NIL NI 

Less: Lloyds TSB Bank plc (25,000) (25,00C€ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors Nil 

sero fel (AAA son 22/13 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors: 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade Creditors 

Lloyds TSB Bank plc b/d 

Estimated deficiency as regards unsecured non-preferential 
creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature. MMA 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

(33,661) 
(25,000) 

(58,661) 

(58,661) 

2 
(2) 

(58,663) 

vee 20/2/13 



kej suOpAEID 

‘esnoH 
OjBuy 

pay] 
eWURID 

dS 

0 
[ 00 #¥13 

| 
VV6 

EL51N 
‘ouA1 

uodn 
ejseomen 

Hed 
YON 

pepwiry (yn) e
‘HjeAA JeAQUD 
‘asno} 

JeAGIQ 
dnaip 

vad 

[o 
[ 00 o00'sz3 

I 
UOpUoT 

'eBAS 
BLOIDIA 12919 

96 
| 

oid 4ueBg 
gS. 

SpAor7 | 

TAL 
€2NL 

‘wey 
‘puqysy 

° 
00 ovo'ss 

‘Peou YOMMsUNNG "183 PUI POOM SQA0D » ¥ € SIIUN 
PYTJOTBIOUSS) UOUPHA 
